





CiteScoreTracker 2023: 2.2 | h-index: 31 (Last updated on 07 June, 2023)



SCImago Journal & Country

 SJR 2021
 SNIP 2021
 GiteScore 20

 0.27
 0.528
 2.9

## CERTIFICATE

No: 32622/IJEECS/R1/06/2023

## Indonesian Journal of Electrical Engineering and Computer Science

is hereby awarding this certificate to

Farah Sami Khoshaba

in recognition of his/her contribution as Reviewer in this scientific journal

NUTRIANS AND COMPANY AND COMPANY AND COMPOSED AND COMPANY AND COMP

o 👔

ISSN 2502-4752 http://ijeecs.iaescore.com Yogyakarta: June 22, 2023



Prof. Dr. Seifedine Kadry Editor-in-Chief